
 
 

From: <DeGrootJ@DFO-MPO.GC.CA>
To: <rbecker@polarnet.ca>; <gladys@polarnet.ca>; <clyall@polarnet.ca>; 

<mervynh@nunalogistics.com>; <tkeen@telus.net>
Cc: <cgillis@polarnet.ca>; <slopatka@polarnet.ca>; <lcoady@npc.nunavut.ca>; <jkaniak@polarnet.ca>; 

<jgalipeau@nwmb.com>; <smithp@inac.gc.ca>; <paula.pacholek@ec.gc.ca>; 
<PPartridge@GOV.NU.CA>; <DeGrootJ@DFO-MPO.GC.CA>; <rphillips@GOV.NU.CA>; 
<dsitland@GOV.NU.CA>; <sel-attar@GOV.NU.CA>; <bdanyluk@lupin.echobay.com>; 
<ajohnson@GOV.NU.CA>

Sent: Tuesday, April 23, 2002 12:29 PM
Subject: RE: NWB4BAT - Bathurst Road and Port - NIRB Screening
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12/3/2009

Contrary to this letter, Fish Habitat Management (DFO-Iqaluit Office) has
not received an application for a Fisheries Act 35.2 authorization for the 
Bathurst Inlet Port and Road Project.   
 
Jordan   
 
> -----Original Message----- 
> From: Rita Becker [SMTP:rbecker@polarnet.ca] 
> Sent: April 23, 2002 1:33 PM 
> To: Gladys Joudrey; Charlie Lyall; Mervyn Hempenstall; Tony Keen 
> Cc: Carson Gillis; stefan Lopatka; Luke Coady; Jack Kaniak; Josee 
> Galipeau; Paul Smith; Paula Pacholek; Partridge, Paul; Jordan DeGroot; 
> Robert Phillips; Doug Sitland; Sherif El-Attar; Bill Danyluk; Allen 
> Johnson 
> Subject: NWB4BAT - Bathurst Road and Port - NIRB Screening 
>  
> Please see attached. Inuktitut version will be sent later today. 
>   
> Rita Bec << File: 020422 BAT NWB to NIRB OEDE.doc >> ker 
> Licensing Administrator 
> Nunavut Water Board 
> Phone: 867-360-6338 
> Fax: 867-360-6369 


